
KALAKSHETRA FOUNDATION 

LIST OF REGULAR HOLIDAYS FOR 2023 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of Festival Date Day 

 

1.  Republic Day / Basant Panchami 26.01.2023 Thursday 

2.  Maha Shivaratri 18.02.2023 Saturday 

3.  Mahavir Jayanthi 04.04.2023 Tuesday 

4.  Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 

5.  Tamil New Years Day / Dr. Ambedkar 

Birthday / Vaisakhi / Vishu 

14.04.2023 Friday 

 

6.  IDUL’FITR (Ramzan) 22.04.2023 Saturday 

7.  Buddha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday 

8.  ID-UL-ZUHA (Bakrid) 29.06.2023 Thursday 

9.  Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday 

10.  Independence Day  15.08.2023 Tuesday 

11.  Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayaka Chaturthi 19.09.2023 Tuesday 

12.  Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday Or Milad Un 

Nabi  Or   ID-E-MILAD 

28.09.2023 Thursday 

 

13.  Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2023 Monday 

14.  Dussehra/ Ayudha Pooja 23.10.2022 Monday 

15.  Diwali / Deepavali 12.11.2023 Sunday 

16.  Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27.11.2023 Monday 

17.  Christmas Day 25.12.2023 Monday 

 

 

 


